
2015-10 BR50 Brünen Endergebnis.xls IS-Targets Stand 27.10.2015 17:36
Sporter Rimfire 23. Oktober 2015

Target 1
ID# Name Bench Score X's TieBrk Place

GER Uli Kröll 311 249 12 16 1
IRL Paul Cassady 106 249 10 12 2
IRL Robert Rafter 206 249 9 18 3
GER Manfred Rißmann 113 248 16 7 4
IRL Jim  O`Neill 304 247 12 11 5
GER Hermann Prossel 104 247 10 7 6
UK Brian Kelly 210 242 10 7 7
IRL Dessie Owens 114 242 10 3 8
GER Markus Feldmann 409 241 4 3 9
IRL Ryan Rafter 306 239 5 5 10
UK Richard Haeley 110 237 5 1 11
GER Wolfgang Scholze 204 235 3 1 12
UK Jake Haeley 310 234 5 3 13
GER Jo Domaschk 202 233 6 1 14
IRL Peter Deaton 406 231 3 1 15
UK Carl Hanson 410 225 4 1 16

Target 2
ID# Name Bench Score X's TieBrk Place
GER Manfred Rißmann 113 247 16 10 1
IRL Paul Cassady 106 247 12 9 2
IRL Jim  O`Neill 304 246 8 1 3
GER Uli Kröll 311 242 13 2 4
UK Richard Haeley 110 242 10 1 5
IRL Robert Rafter 206 242 10 1 6
GER Jo Domaschk 202 242 8 5 7
UK Brian Kelly 210 241 11 2 8
IRL Ryan Rafter 306 239 8 3 9
IRL Dessie Owens 114 239 6 1 10
UK Carl Hanson 410 238 6 1 11
GER Hermann Prossel 104 237 10 4 12
IRL Peter Deaton 406 237 6 2 13
GER Markus Feldmann 409 232 4 2 14
UK Jake Haeley 310 231 3 4 15
GER Wolfgang Scholze 204 229 6 3 16

Target 3
ID# Name Bench Score X's TieBrk Place
IRL Jim  O`Neill 304 248 11 19 1
GER Manfred Rißmann 113 247 13 2 2
IRL Paul Cassady 106 246 12 13 3
GER Uli Kröll 311 245 13 5 4
IRL Robert Rafter 206 245 10 2 5
GER Hermann Prossel 104 244 8 1 6
IRL Ryan Rafter 306 243 8 1 7
UK Brian Kelly 210 242 7 1 8
IRL Dessie Owens 114 241 7 3 9
IRL Peter Deaton 406 241 7 1 10
UK Richard Haeley 110 239 4 3 11
GER Markus Feldmann 409 236 6 1 12
GER Jo Domaschk 202 234 10 2 13
UK Jake Haeley 310 234 7 1 14
GER Wolfgang Scholze 204 228 3 6 15
UK Carl Hanson 410 223 1 2 16
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